FEATURES
1 Operating ‘Joltage {DC} : 'I.5‘U'-~'I 50?
1 Operating Mode : C.CfC.VfC.RfC.PfC.C+C.VfC.R+C.VfC.P+C.\F
I Parallel Connection oflnputs for Higher Capacity [Man 9,-='-ISUW}
I Support ofHigh Slew Rate : Max Ifihfps
I Run Program Function {Go;'Ho Go Test]
I Sequence Function for High Eflicient Lead Simulations
I Commands are Compatible With I{ikusui PLZ-4W Model [=*}

""4. ' .,,5_ . . . . . .
*6. ' .
ORDERING INFORMATION QPTIQNAL A55E550R"55
214 5(W)x124(H)x400(D)mm; 214.5 W x124 H x400 D mm; 429.5 W x128 H x400 D mm; 427.7 W x147.8 H X5925 D mm;
Approx 6kg . . .
Full 5¢3le Qf H range 7 Tlme to reaeh frgm ‘IO %~9O % when the Specifications subject to change without notice. EL-3000G D1 BH
Vin input terminal voltage of electronic load current is varied from 2 %~100 %(20 %~
M range applies to the full scale ofH range 100 % in M range) ofthe rated current.
Set = Vin/Rset
It is not applied for the condition ofthe parallel operation
M range applies to the full scale ofH range
pE|__3o2-| WSW Programmable DC E|ectmnic Load GTL-120 Test Lead (Max 40A) GRA-413 Rack Mount Kit (EIA+jIS) for
PEI--3041 350W Programmable DC Electronic Load an-‘Z48 GPlB Cable (Zm) PEl"32ll
PE|_.31'|1 mow Prggrammable 13¢ E|e¢(m,,i¢ Load GTL-246 use Cable, use 2.0A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P GRA-414-] Rack Mount Kit (JIS) for PEL-3021/
PEL-3211 2100w Booster unit for PEL-3111 only on-255 Frame Link Cable (300mm) 3°41/3111
ACCESSORHES : GTL-Z51 GPIB-USB-HS (High Speed) ORA-414-E Rack Mount Kit (EIA) for PEL-3021/
GTL-252 Frame Link Cable (550mm) 3°41/3111User Manual x 1, Power Cord x1
Global Headquarters U.S.A. Subsidiary
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. INSTEK AM ERICA CORP.
T +336-2-2263-03 89 F +836-2-2263-0639 T +1 -909-591 8358 F +1-909-5912280
China Subsidia an Subsidia w~ G lI'l5l'El(lap ry i